

Incremental change, exponential impact.

## 2024 KHC Summit on Quality Sponsorship Information

Gold Sponsor \$2500

- Social Media Sponsorship Announcement
- Exhibitor Table two representatives
- Logo and Hyperlink in Conference Sponsor area on KHC Website and Conference Materials
- Complimentary Conference Session Attendance and Meals

Silver \$1500

- Exhibitor Table two representatives
- ✤ Logo and Hyperlink in Conference Sponsor area on KHC Website and Conference Materials
- Complimentary Conference Session Attendance and Meals

Bronze \$500

- Exhibitor Table for two representatives
- ✤ Logo and Hyperlink in Conference Sponsor area on KHC Website and Conference Materials
- Complimentary Conference Session Attendance and Meals

## **Other Sponsorship Opportunities**

Lunch Sponsor \$1500 (Two Available)

- Exhibitor Table for two representatives
- ✤ Logo and Hyperlink in Conference Sponsor area on KHC Website and Conference Materials
- Complimentary Conference Session Attendance and Meals
- Company Introduction before Leadership in Quality Awards

Breakfast Sponsor \$1000

- Exhibitor Table for two representatives
- Logo and Hyperlink in Conference Sponsor area on KHC Website and Conference Materials
- Complimentary Conference Session Attendance and Meals

## Morning Refreshment Sponsor \$500

- Exhibitor Table for two representatives
- ✤ Logo and Hyperlink in Conference Sponsor area on KHC Website and Conference Materials
- Complimentary Conference Session Attendance and Meals

Afternoon Refreshment Sponsor \$500

- Exhibitor Table for two representatives
- Logo and Hyperlink in Conference Sponsor area on KHC Website and Conference Materials
- Complimentary Conference Session Attendance and Meals



KHC was founded by and is led through a partnership with the Kansas Medical Society and the Kansas Hospital Association

